SURVEY TO TEACHERS - Evaluation of short term training of students in

POLAND - WROCLAW

Evaluation of short term training in Wroctaw. How would you
rate the program of the meeting? Rate on a scale of 1-5: (1)
poor, (2) fair, (3) good, (4) very good and (5) excellent

Odpowiedzi: 10 (100%)
Pominiec: 0 (0%)
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Odpowiedzi: 10 (100%)

How would you rate the organization of the meeting? Rate on Pominiec: 0 (0%)
a scale of 1-5: (1) poor, (2) fair, (3) good, (4) very good and (5)
excellent

jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow

1 | 0% 0

2 | 0% 0

3 | 0% 0

5 40% 4

Odpowiedzi: 10 (100%)

How would you rate the activities for students during the Pominie¢: 0 (0%)
meeting? Rate on a scale of 1-5: (1) poor, (2) fair, (3) good, (4)
very good and (5) excellent

jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow

1 | 0% 0

2 | 0% 0

4 30% 3

5 30% 3

How would you rate the accomodation for teachers during the

https://www.interankiety.pl

Odpowiedzi: 10 (100%)
Pominiec: 0 (0%)
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meeting? Rate on a scale of 1-5: (1) poor, (2) fair, (3) good, (4)
very good and (5) excellent

jedna odpowiedZ 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtoséw
1 | 0% 0
2 | 0% 0
3 | 0% 0

. . Odpowiedzi: 10 (100%)
How would you rate the commitment of host teachers during Pominiec: 0 (0%)

the meeting? Rate on a scale of 1-5: (1) poor, (2) fair, (3) good,
(4) very good and (5) excellent

jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow
1 | 0% 0
2 | 0% 0
3 | 0% 0
4 30% 3

. . . Odpowiedzi: 10 (100%)
How would you rate the integration of teachers during the Pominie¢: 0 (0%)

meeting? Rate on a scale of 1-5: (1) poor, (2) fair, (3) good, (4)
very good and (5) excellent

jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow
1 | 0% 0
2 | 0% 0
3 20% 2
a 20% 2

. Odpowiedzi: 10 (100%)
How would you rate your personal commitment to the success Pominie¢: 0 (0%)

of the meeting? Rate on a scale of 1-5: (1) poor, (2) fair, (3)
good, (4) very good and (5) excellent
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jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow
1 | 0% 0
2 | 0% 0
3 [ 10% 1
4 30% 3

How would you rate the commitment of all participating
teachers during the meeting? Rate on a scale of 1-5: (1) poor,
(2) fair, (3) good, (4) very good and (5) excellent

Odpowiedzi: 10 (100%)

Pominiec: 0 (0%)

jedna odpowiedz 0% 50% 100% | procentowo ile gtosow
1 | 0% 0
2 | 0% 0
3 20% 2
a 30% 3
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